203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver15..102519 1
FCL - Fidelux
Compact Linear Series
FCL Series LED luminaire is an energy-efficient, low maintenance alternative
to traditional fluorescent in a variety of commercial, low bay lighting
applications. The FCL-Series offers customers the best mix of value and

©2017 Fidelux LED Ver15..102519 3
FCL Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FCL4-30W-3800L-30K-UNV-D-EM15-PC3
EM8
MSSD
RC-MSSD
SUK
8 Watt - 90 Min. Emergency Pack Option
Microwave sensor w/ Preset ambient levels & factory set 3 min delay with 20% step dim (Optional: 20% / 50%, delay from 1 to 20 min), Field adjustable
Remote Control for Field Programmer for MSSD
Suspension Cable kit (Includes 2 hooks 3ft suspension chain)Included in fixture
Factory Installed Options
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup Power Cord
FCL4-30W 30K (3500 Kelvin)* UNV (100-277vac) STD PC3 (3’ power cord WH) STD
FCL4-40W
No DLC
40K (4000 Kelvin)
Blank (No EM)
EM8 (8w, 90min) PC6 (6’ power cord WH)*
FCL4-50W
No DLC
50K (5000 Kelvin) PC10 (10’ power cord WH)*
D (0-10v Dimming) STD
MSSD (Microwave Sensor
w/Preset Ambient Levels,
Step-dim, Field Programmable)
RC-MSSD (Remote Control for Field
Programmer for MSSD )
* = Possible longer lead Time & additional cost items
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver15..102519 4
FCL Series Design Details & Photometry
Photometry
FCL4-30W-50K-UNV-D
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
IESNA LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
48”
7.20”
3.
85
”
FCL4
Zonal Lumen Density
Y C0 C45 C90 C135 C180 C225 C270 C315 Y Zone Total %Lums, Lamp
10 1217 1229 1234 1232 1216 1163 1242 1163 0-10 117.3 117.3 3.07, 3.07
20 1175 1176 1184 1180 1178 1233 1213 1234 10-20 341.3 458.6 12, 12
30 1079 1117 1167 1131 1088 1129 1109 1133 20-30 534.7 993.3 26, 26
40 917.7 1031 1119 1057 898.7 993.0 956.4 985.1 30-40 659.2 1652 43.3, 43.3
50 733.7 740.1 741.3 756.2 717.8 705.9 738.9 710.9 40-50 665.5 2318 60.8, 60.8
60 494.5 481.7 607.9 503.8 485.6 488.8 530.4 497.4 50-60 548.9 2867 75.2, 75.2
70 193.6 381.6 383.2 417.1 194.5 377 467.9 375.2 60-70 447.1 3314 86.9, 86.9
80 38.50 205.2 109.2 216 39.63 280.2 132.4 257.6 70-80 259.3 3573 93.7, 93.7
90 0.0511 94.94 65.44 100.5 0.0815 88.13 68.92 85.50 80-90 103.7 3677 95.4, 95.4
100 1.154 38.42 42.48 41.20 2.190 36.46 52.71 37.98 90-100 48.80 3726 97.7, 97.7
110 4.176 24.19 31.26 25.23 6.285 25.12 29.92 25.67 100-110 28.69 3755 98.4, 98.4
120 6.244 18.69 23.30 19.72 8.468 17.80 21.34 18.72 110-120 19.07 3774 98.9, 98.9
130 6.961 15.54 20.07 16.26 8.033 14.69 16.75 15.67 120-130 14.33 3788 99.3, 99.3
140 6.770 13.64 15.61 14.07 7.660 13.52 15.33 14.57 130-140 10.53 3798 99.6, 99.6
150 6.612 11.23 12.77 11.15 7.898 10.86 12.44 12.07 140-150 7.489 3806 99.9, 99.9
160 7.450 10.19 11.00 9.646 8.303 8.878 10.60 10.15 150-160 4.812 3811 99.9, 99.9
170 7.864 10.56 10.43 10.03 8.261 10.18 9.629 10.71 160-170 0.827 3814 100, 100
180 8.039 10.67 10.79 10.15 8.198 10.71 9.919 10.46 170-180 0.9790 3815 100, 100
DEG Luminous Intensity:  cd Unit: 1m
FCL4-30W
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver15..102519 5